
ТЕМА УРОКА:
CAN I HELP YOU? 



YOU WILL :
⦿ a) tell what you see on the pictures; 
⦿ b)  tell where you can find the things from 

the pictures; 
⦿ c) play a game; 
⦿ d) listen to two dialogues; 
⦿ e) listen to music; 
⦿ f) make up a dialogue



GOODS

⦿ 1) 

▪    

⦿ 2)

⦿ 3)
  

⦿ 4)

⦿ 5)

⦿ 6)



SHOPS
⦿ 1)

⦿ 2)

⦿ 3)

⦿ 4)

⦿ 5)

⦿ 6)



GUESS THE 
PROFESSIONS













RELAX



TRUE OR FALSE
1. Dave has packed a lot of clothes. 

2. Dave bought the shampoo. 

3. Dave hasn’t packed his trunks. 

4. Dave hasn’t got a phone card. 

5. Dave didn’t take any cash with him. 


